
EX 250F 2024 <2024><US><F0275X1>
ACCESSORY PACK

68159

Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity

0 A54108085008 Displacement sticker set EX 25 1.00

0 A46003137033 Footpeg set 1.00

0 A48002014000 Cam 4T 36 mm            1.00

0 81212016100 WASH CAP SET 1.00

0 A59003094000C1 Frame protection set 1.00

0 A54102002044FBA Handlebar pad cmpl. 1.00

0 0025050126 HH collar screw M5x12 TX30 2.00

0 58411098100 CONTACT WASHER M6 VSV-K6 2.00

0 0024060206 HH collar screw M6x20 TX30 2.00

0 78141013190 FUEL FILTER 3.00

0 52000318SET Sticker set, XACT CC 238x182.5 1.00

0 00063004202 PRINT LABEL 60X51 MM 1.00

0 77229072100 Spark plug wrench, WS=14 1.00



0 00063004012 HEADLIGHT MASK BOX 1.00

0 50329072000 SPOKE-SPANNER WS 7/10 1.00

0 50233041000 Pair of washers M6 NORDLOCK 1.00

1 3215160EN Owner Manual MC 250F, EX 250F 1.00


